DATE AMOUNT TRANSACTION BALANCE
15/06/2021 543.83|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202106151008907 1530.32
11/06/2021 -346.96|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D019621162 986.49
25/05/2021 543.83|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202105251994749 1333.45
11/05/2021 -346.96|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D016021131 789.62
21/04/2021 575.50|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202104211974799 1136.58
12/04/2021 -346.96|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D012621102 561.08
24/03/2021 527.99|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202103241959498 908.04
11/03/2021 -346.96|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D018721070 380.05
22/02/2021 527.99|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202102221940434 727.01
11/02/2021 -346.96|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D015421042 199.02
27/01/2021 527.99|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202101271925454 545.98
27/01/2021 -122.60|TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556 4499323856183960 Activity 17.99
11/01/2021 -346.96|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D011821011 140.59

6/01/2021 -4000.00|BTC MARKETS NetBank BPAY 800128 100014027233058 BTC MARKETS 487.55
16/12/2020 527.99|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202012161903479 4487.55
11/12/2020 -346.96|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D018020346 3959.56

1/12/2020 527.99|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202012011892288 4306.52
11/11/2020 -346.96|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D014520316 3778.53
23/10/2020 527.99|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202010231872450 4125.49
12/10/2020 -346.96|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D011020286 3597.50
22/09/2020 -385.00|Transfer to other Bank CommBank app FAVALORO Audit 3944.46
22/09/2020 -550.00(Transfer to other Bank CommBank app tax return SMSF 4329.46
17/09/2020 527.99|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202009171851512 4879.46
11/09/2020 -346.96|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D017220255 4351.47
21/08/2020 527.99|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202008211836381 4698.43
11/08/2020 -295.16|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D013620224 4170.44
23/07/2020 527.99|Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202007231819641 4465.60
13/07/2020 -295.16|Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D010220195 3937.61




